UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
L8200/A                                   LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               1 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw   QW-R123-017.I
SINGLE LNB-BIAS, CONTROL
AND POWER MANAGEMENT
SOLUTION
 DESCRIPTION

1
QFN-16(3x3)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
L8200L-P16-R L8200G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
L8200L-Q16-3030-R L8200G-Q16-3030-R QFN-16(3×3) Tape Reel
L8200AL-P16-R L8200AG-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
L8200AL-Q16-3030-R L8200AG-Q16-3030-R QFN-16(3×3) Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) P16: TSSOP-16, Q16-3030: QFN-16(3×3)
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
L8200AG-P16-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
L8200/A                             LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R123-017.I
 MARKING
PACKAGE L8200 L8200A